KP dorostu a dospélych - 5.5.2018 Brno

trenér:

Adamec, Matyasek, Kovarik

AGALLIU Endy

NOVAKOVA Markéta

REHORKOVA Lucie

SNIDALOVA Alice

SROSTLIK Marek

UCEN Vit

1997

2002

2003

2003

2002

2002

50 vz
100 M
50 P
50 M
100 vz
100 P
50 VZ
100 VZ
50 Z
50 vz
200 Vz
100 VZ
200 P
50 P
100 P
50 vz
50 M
100 VZ
50 VZ
200 vZ
400 VZ

00:27,94
01:06,43
00:35,99
00:29,29
01:02,52
01:22,09
00:29,70
01:04,09
00:35,38
00:30,65
02:24,89
01:06,61
02:57,19
00:38,58
01:23,85
00:28,11
00:30,54
01:05,63
00:29,64
02:17,93
04:51,76
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